
Firm Name First Name Last Name Email

Is your firm a certified 
Disadvantaged Business 
Enterprise?

Is your firm a certified 
Small Business 
Enterprise? What is your firm's area of expertise?

Are you interested 
to be a prime or 
subconsultant?

AECOM Daniel Ho daniel.ho@aecom.com No No Highway Design Prime
AGS,  Inc. Bahram Khamenehpour bahram.khamenehpour@agsinc.com LBE,  SBE,  MBE Yes Geotechnical,  Civil and Environmental Engineering Subconsultant
AGS,  Inc. Tisha Renner-Cruz info@agsinc.com Unsure Yes Geotechnical,  Civil,  and Environmental Engineering Subconsultant
Auriga Corporation Rajashri Patil rpatil@aurigacorp.com Yes Yes Professional Engineering Services Yes

Auriga Corporation Khoi Le khoile@aurigacorp.com Yes Yes
Project Management,  QA?QC,  Constructability Review,  scheduling and 
cost estimating Subconsultant

AXIA Group California Keyhan Moghbel kmoghbel@axiagroupca.com Pending Micro SBE Design Services,  and Project/Program Management Both
AXIA Group California Abby Emadzadeh Abby.emadzadeh@axiagroupca.onMicrosoft.ca Pending   Yes Project Management Either
Azad Engineering PC Mahsa Azad mahsa@azadeng.com Subconsultant
Biggs Cardosa Associates Thomas Swayze tswayze@biggscardosa.com no SB-PW Structural Engineering sub-consultant
Biggs Cardosa Associates mahvash harms mharms@biggscardosa.com no SBE-PW Structural Engineering and CM Prime or sub
C2PM Shereen Hayes Shereen@c2pm.com Yes Yes Engineering Services subconsultant
C2PM Ali Altaha C2PMMarketing@c2pm.com Yes Yes Engineering Services Subconsultant

Cardinal Aerial Photography Tony Parker tony@cardinal-uas.com Yes Yes
Aerial photography and video. Survey and mapping. Digital twins of 
building assets. Virtual tours,  3 dimensional views. Yes

Charistech Engineers and Consultants,  LLC Jeffrey Balogh jbalogh@charistech-ec.com Yes Yes Systems Engineering,  Project Management,  Document Management Subconsultant
Chaudhary & Associates Inc Arvin Chaudhary arvin@chaudhary.com yes Yes Land Surveying and Civil Engineering Subconsultant
Divis Consulting Marcos Pinheiro marcos@divisconsulting.com no yes Geotechnical Engineering subconsultant
Earth Mechanics,  Inc. Alahesh Thurairajah A.Thurairajah@earthmech.com Yes Yes Geotechnical Subconsultant
Earth Mechanics,  inc. Amir Zand a.zand@earthmech.com Yes Yes Geotechnical Subconsultant
ForensisGroup Ely Magel ely@forensisgroup.com No Yes Expert Witness/Consulting subconsultant
Fugro Haitham Dawood hdawood@fugro.com Subconsultant
Geocadd Inc Sandra Williamson sandra@geocadd.com yes yes Aerial Mapping
Grace Grace Lui glui@fugro.com NO NO Geotech,  seismic sub
HNTB Rodney Pimentel rspimentel@HNTB.com Transportation Prime
Jacobs Bernardo Hernandez bernardo.hernandez@jacobs.com No No Engineering,  Environmental,  ITS,  Planning Subconsultant
JMEC Engineering Inc. Esmond Chan ecchan@jmecengr.com Yes Yes Civil Engineering & Structural Engineering Subconsultant
k14FPM.llc cesar Monterrosa k14facilitiesprogrammanagers@gmail.com yes yes facilities planning,  schedule master planning and agency leads.

MARK THOMAS Shawn O'Keefe cchilds@markthomas.com no no
Transportation-related civil/structural engineering, planning, landscape 
architecture and survey undecided

MNS Engineers,  Inc. CHI WAI NG ang@mnsengineers.com No No civil engineering,  construction  management,  and land surveying Prime
MNS Engineers,  Inc. Martha Dadala bd@mnsengineers.com No No Consulting in Civil Engineering and Construction Management Prime
Monument Bob Morrison bmorrison@monumentrow.com Yes Yes Right of Way Yes
Monument Jacklin DieBold jdiebold@monumentrow.com Yes Yes Right of Way Sub
PARIKH Consultants,  Inc. frank wang fwang@parikhnet.com Yes YEs Geotechnical Engineering Subconsultant
PARIKH CONSULTANTS,  INC. Gary Parikh gparikh@parikhnet.com yes yes GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING SUBCONSULTANT
Parisi Transportation Consulting Daivd Parisi david@parisi-associates.com No Yes Traffic Engineering and Design Subconsultant
Parisi Transportation Consulting Andrew Lee andrew@parisi-associates.com No Yes Traffic Engineering Yes
Q & A Consulting LLC Que Alicea info@qaconsulting-llc.com Pending Yes Environmental Consulting services Subcontractor
T J K M Rutvij Patel rpatel@tjkm.com Yes Yes Traffic Engineering,  Traffic Operations &  Transportation Planning Subconsultant
Towill,  Inc. Frank Borges frank.borges@towill.com No Yes Land surveying and mapping Subconsultant
Towill,  Inc. Sheila Higgins sheila.higgins@towill.com No Yes Land surveying and mapping Subconsultant
unic unit inc Bo Liu lby167@gmail.com yes yes structural engineering both
Vang Inc Consulting Engineers Thomas Vang thomasv@vice-engr.com No. Yes. Civil Engineering Yes,  either.
VTS Ramsey Hissen Ramsey.hissen@veranots.com No Yes Project Management Caltrans Project Delivery Sub

W & S Solutions Jia Hao Wu jiahao.wu@wssolutions.us Yes Yes
Traffic Data Collection with Video,  Demand Forecasting,  Traffic Operation,  
Simulation Subconsultant

Y&C Transportation Consultants,  Inc. Spencer Lee slee@yctransportation.com Yes Yes Highway/Street Lighting,  Traffic Signals,  Ramp Metering,  etc. subconsultant
Yolanda's Construction Administration & 
Traffic Control Inc. Crystal Timms ctimms@ycat-c.com Yes yes Dust Control/Traffic Control/Professional Services Sub
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